750XBX
750XCX
2.1
(50.3)
1.61 MAX
(40.9)
1.44 MAX
(36.6)

SOCKET
For other mating sockets, see Section 2: 70-750E11-1, 70-465-1, 70-170-1
Custom Relay Part Number Builder
Standard Part Numbers
16-1332
Metal Hold-Down Clip
Section 3, p.8-11
BOLD-FACED PART NUMBERS ARE NORMALLY STOCKED
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
Coil Resistance
4.2 Ohms
18 Ohms
72 Ohms
1700 Ohms
7200 Ohms
32 Ohms
120 Ohms
470 Ohms
1800 Ohms
10000 Ohms
3PDT Part Number
12 Amp
750XCXH-6A
750XCXH-12A
750XCXH-24A
750XCXH-120A
750XCXH-220/240A
750XCXH-6D
750XCXH-12D
750XCXH-24D
750XCXH-48D
750XCXH-110/125D
Nominal Voltage
AC Operated
6 VAC 50/60 Hz
12 VAC 50/60 Hz
24 VAC 50/60 Hz
120 VAC 50/60 Hz
220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
DC Operated
6 VDC
12 VDC
24 VDC
48 VDC
110-125 VDC
750
Series
750
XCX
Contact Configuration
XCX = 3PDT
H
Hermetic Contact Code
12 Amp Silver Alloy = No Code
240A
Coil Voltage
VAC = 6 - 240A
VDC = 6 - 125D
1/47